
13 1 0 26 5 10 0 51

17 2 2 11 14 11 2 20 S 2

2 3 3 55 5 29 12 5

17 W 4 24 14 S (1) 6 49 × 2

9 W (1) 7 32 × 19 9 50 S 4

5 ○ 4 7 51 (16) S 15 6 S (1) 10 5 × 2

8 55 1 6 5 ○ 12 14 35 (1)

5 × 9 50 (16) W 9 (16) 15 45 × 13

8 5 10 32 16 15 13 5

11 4 2 2 17 39 14 19

5 6 13 41 17 56 S 2

15 11 3 19 20 5 15 13

15 43 W 19 21 30 S 7

5 7 16 57 5 13 21 51

5 W 17 50 8 14 22 33

18 8 4 19 22 42 T

18 46 5 13 8 15 23 7

20 9 6 13 13 16 23 34

T 20 18 24 12 16 13

5 8 23 7 6 17 26 36

(1) 23 45 7 ○ 2 5 ○ 18 28 37 (16)

9 9 24 25 W 13 8 19 29 5

24 34 T 13 20 29 27

25 3 8 5 29 50 17 2

26 13 9 17

(16) 27 13 10 ○ 2

29 37 11 13

Liu Shuyong Liu Fengiuan

Comments:

JHL Running Score Ver. 1.89.10

Scorer:

Organizer:

Referees

179 11 20 ――

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

Notation:

    W:Warning  S:Suspension  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion

    ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure  T:Team-TimeOut

A JPN B KOR A JPN

Scorer:

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B KOR1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

Match No.

M04
in the Hall

Spectators

Sat 11 Nov 2006
WomenMain Round

Sumiyoshi sports center

Competi-
tions JAPAN CUP 2006

○

A B

9 11

11 6 ）
―

―
20 17

JPN KOR

（

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

7 7

4 9 13 1

1 1 1

6 6

4 4 1

4 4

5 5

1 1 1

7 7 1

1 1

4 45 49 3 2 0

7mT Saves

3

1

4

0

26 Sato Yukie

25 Ito Aimi 0

2

6 1st T

7

1

16

17

7mT Shots

Total 20

7mT Shots No

Mizuno Keiko

Omae Noriko

Tanaka Mami

16

Total

14

4

No

Nagano Kazusa

Kanno Yoshie

Terada Mika

G
K

Sakamoto Tomoko

1

12

17

23

24

12

13

3

Coach

1

2

5

6

○ 8

9

11

Goals Goals

Total

Fair Play P.

3

1

1

S
D
/
E

Field Goal

Goals
W

5

1

Hayafune Aiko

Hida Kimiko

4

1

0

3

7m Throw

――

1

8

1

4

1

0

3

1

1

Team Time-out

7mT Saves

2nd

JPNA

Bert Bouwr

Katsuda Sachiko

Arihama Yuko

Tanaka Mineko

Onozawa Kaori

Sakugawa Hitomi

Shots Shots Shots

―― ―― ――

4 7 11 2

1 1 1

3 3

1 1

1

2 2 1

1 9 10 1

1 1

2 2 1

3 3

1 9 10 1

1 1

6 39 45 3 5 0

7mT Saves

0

1

1

0

19 Jung Ji Hae 0 3 3

20 Kim Kyong Hwa 0

7mT Shots Fair Play P.

13

S
D
/
E

4

7mT Saves

T

16
G
K

No

1

Total

Total 152

7mT Shots No

16 Song Mi Young

17 Park Ji Hyun 1

14 Yun Jung Sun 0

15 Yoo Hyun Ji 0

11 Jung Hye Sun

13 Kim Cheong Shim 50

9 Baek Seung Hee 0

10 Kim Eun Jung

6 Nam Eun Suk 1

7 Kim Nam Sun

5 Lee Jung Hee 3

Goals

Field Goal
W

Goals

Total

Goals

7m Throw

Coach Cho Han Joon ――

1 Son Min Ji

04 Jeon Su Jeong

2 Nam Ki Eun 22

0

5

0

3

1

0

Team Time-out

1st 2ndT4

1

3

0

1

17

B KOR

 


